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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Lesley Paterson        ELITE          1/6       11:08        0:52       32:26        0:53       18:17     1:03:35
2     Rachel Challis         ELITE          2/6       11:10        0:50       32:22        0:49       19:42     1:04:51
3     Donna Phelan           ELITE          3/6       10:48        0:49       32:04        0:51       20:58     1:05:28
4     Misako Win             ELITE          4/6       11:09        0:36       32:42        0:42       22:23     1:07:30
5     Marisa Rastetter       F3034         1/54       11:50        1:13       32:07        0:47       22:19     1:08:15
6     Paola Pasqualini       ELITE          5/6       11:35        0:52       33:22        0:46       22:36     1:09:10
7     Molly McCorkle         F2529         1/82       11:17        1:02       34:21        0:55       22:31     1:10:05
8     Kerstin Blomquist      F2529         2/82       12:29        1:02       34:21        0:43       21:40     1:10:14
9     Kristine Georgie       F3034         2/54       12:36        1:36       34:04        0:49       21:31     1:10:34
10    Neily Mathias          F3539         1/59       12:49        1:26       34:45        0:45       22:11     1:11:53
11    Kirsten Loureiro       F2529         3/82       12:32        1:08       34:15        0:50       23:37     1:12:21
12    Blair Ryan             F2024         1/32       12:12        1:58       35:27        1:11       22:54     1:13:40
13    Darci Cassinelli       F2529         4/82       13:13        1:53       36:36        1:15       21:21     1:14:17
14    Melissa Sheppard       F3539         2/59       14:46        1:35       35:01        1:08       21:51     1:14:19
15    Annie Raymond          F3034         3/54       12:13        1:48       35:36        0:57       24:16     1:14:48
16    Beth Weber             F2529         5/82       12:42        1:01       35:49        1:08       24:25     1:15:03
17    Rachel Serna           F2024         2/32       12:28        0:57       36:51        0:48       24:49     1:15:51
18    Rebecca Skaar          F2529         6/82       14:13        1:48       36:26        1:42       21:46     1:15:54
19    Katie Kelly            F2529         7/82       11:32        1:58       38:09        1:44       22:51     1:16:11
20    Kathryn MacDonald      F4044         1/62       14:27        2:36       36:25        1:04       21:44     1:16:14
21    Debby Spence           F4549         1/40       12:22        1:50       36:38        1:02       24:33     1:16:22
22    Erin McIntyre          F2529         8/82       10:33        1:23       37:31        1:44       25:19     1:16:28
23    Elizabeth Granquist    F4044         2/62       13:49        2:08       33:36        2:06       24:59     1:16:36
24    Brea Hylan             F2529         9/82       13:05        0:47       37:18        1:09       24:41     1:16:57
25    Kristin Stilton        F4549         2/40       14:35        2:30       33:29        1:41       25:04     1:17:18
26    Amy Blume              F2529        10/82       11:20        2:21       40:55        0:44       22:28     1:17:46
27    Peggy Weaver           F4044         3/62       13:10        2:53       36:33        1:22       24:04     1:18:01
28    Jennifer Williams      F3034         4/54       12:45        1:37       36:45        1:10       26:09     1:18:23
29    Trish Kimper           F6064          1/4       13:36        1:37       34:17        1:25       27:40     1:18:33
30    Marsella MacIas        F2529        11/82       15:32        1:25       37:19        0:57       23:33     1:18:44
31    Michelle Starkey       F3034         5/54       15:57        2:23       36:24        1:08       23:02     1:18:52
32    Samara Anderson        F3034         6/54       17:07        1:45       34:41        1:30       23:53     1:18:54
33    Shannon Von Guenthner  F2529        12/82       15:35        1:26       36:51        1:13       24:27     1:19:30
34    Colleen Dunn           F3539         3/59       12:32        1:37       36:02        1:13       28:25     1:19:47
35    Katie Lotspeich        F2529        13/82       15:39        2:24       36:41        1:22       23:44     1:19:49
36    Elaine Hill            F5054         1/18       14:34        2:04       37:24        1:06       24:46     1:19:52
37    Elise Clark            F4044         4/62       16:23        2:24       36:32        1:06       23:42     1:20:05
38    Maggie Riley-Hagan     F5054         2/18       15:14        1:35       36:26        1:07       25:49     1:20:10
39    Lisa Krolikowski       F2024         3/32       15:12        1:27       36:02        2:01       25:55     1:20:35
40    Marion Pederson        F4044         5/62       16:42        1:37       34:21        1:01       27:04     1:20:43
41    Andrea Astudillo       F3034         7/54       16:17        2:04       36:26        0:52       25:09     1:20:47
42    Rhonda Coles           F4549         3/40       22:14        4:35       38:20        2:17       13:27     1:20:51
43    Ann Nimesgern          F2529        14/82       14:02        1:32       36:52        1:47       26:51     1:21:02
44    Nancy Wheeler          F3539         4/59       14:00        1:52       37:55        1:19       25:59     1:21:03
45    Katie Varma            F3034         8/54       13:59        2:35       38:56        1:20       24:16     1:21:04
46    Julie Brazelton        F2529        15/82       15:43        1:41       39:08        1:03       23:47     1:21:20
47    Alyssa Freas           F4044         6/62       17:58        1:59       35:03        1:12       25:10     1:21:20
48    Erin McDaniel          F2529        16/82       17:06        1:56       39:38        1:15       21:27     1:21:21
49    Haley Kim              F2529        17/82       14:20        2:02       38:35        1:10       25:18     1:21:22
50    Megan Scanderbeg       F2529        18/82       13:42        2:00       38:53        1:23       25:35     1:21:32
51    Gwynne Reid            F3034         9/54       16:11        2:08       37:56        1:22       24:00     1:21:36
52    Rachel Clayton         F2529        19/82       16:15        2:02       40:16        1:26       22:06     1:22:04
53    Cathy Amundson         F4044         7/62       17:20        2:55       39:11        1:44       21:13     1:22:21
54    Diana Wright           F2529        20/82       13:20        3:02       42:50        0:48       22:27     1:22:26
55    Kim Webel              F4549         4/40       17:25        2:49       35:31        1:37       25:19     1:22:39
56    Erin Olsen             F3034        10/54       13:52        3:06       40:56        1:52       23:05     1:22:49
57    Heather Woodruff       F5054         3/18       14:33        1:35       36:56        1:03       28:49     1:22:53
58    Mariat Fernandez       F5054         4/18       14:58        3:30       40:49        0:40       23:10     1:23:06
59    Lisa Groesz            F2529        21/82       18:58        2:24       35:13        2:01       24:34     1:23:08
60    Lolai O'Dwyer          F4549         5/40       16:33                                1:14       25:05     1:23:16
61    Marycarla Erausquin    F2529        22/82       16:35        1:39       39:20        1:16       24:30     1:23:17
62    Dana Peters            F3034        11/54       13:17        2:13       39:37        1:12       27:21     1:23:38
63    Tammy Hermes           F5054         5/18       16:08        1:54       38:18        1:05       26:17     1:23:40
64    Emily Crow             F3034        12/54       15:51        1:43       37:46        0:56       27:28     1:23:42
65    Chelsea Oldroyd        F2024         4/32       14:01        1:22       40:57        0:52       26:45     1:23:54
66    Kristin Yarris         F3034        13/54       17:53        1:57       36:47        0:51       26:30     1:23:56
67    Lauren Schrichten      F2024         5/32       13:21        1:24       40:33        1:03       27:46     1:24:05
68    Jodi Kennedy           F4044         8/62       18:20        1:32       38:30        0:52       24:54     1:24:06
69    Danae Koolen           F4044         9/62       15:55        1:56       38:27        1:38       26:12     1:24:08
70    Cathleen Stafford      F3539         5/59       14:51        1:55       37:06        1:38       28:57     1:24:25
71    Jill Houlahan          F3539         6/59       14:27        3:24       38:06        2:27       26:04     1:24:26
72    Valli Gideons          F3539         7/59       15:47        1:58       38:28        1:06       27:13     1:24:31
73    Tina Kauffman          F3034        14/54       18:58        3:27       37:46        1:45       22:38     1:24:31
74    Theresa Espinosa       F4044        10/62       16:56        2:28       36:02        2:00       27:10     1:24:33
75    Courtney Hughes        F3034        15/54       17:28        2:19       40:40        1:36       22:34     1:24:34
76    Carine Park            F3034        16/54       16:18        2:47       37:32        3:03       24:55     1:24:34
77    Renee Wallis           F3034        17/54       15:15        1:42       37:04        0:59       29:45     1:24:43
78    Jodie Peyton           F4044        11/62       18:47        2:40       38:05        1:26       23:49     1:24:45
79    Sarah Miller           F3539         8/59       21:13        2:21       37:28        0:47       22:59     1:24:46
80    Brooke Lobue           F2529        23/82       15:45        1:15       39:32        1:28       27:04     1:25:02
81    Shannon Weitzman       F3539         9/59       14:29        2:19       39:20        1:20       27:47     1:25:12
82    Carly Rivezzo          F1519          1/1       15:10        1:47       39:31        1:22       27:34     1:25:23
83    Dina Simmons           F4044        12/62       17:27        3:53       41:17        2:43       20:07     1:25:26
84    Lisa Williams          F5054         6/18       16:32        3:45       36:57        1:38       26:42     1:25:33
85    Michelle Davis         F2024         6/32       15:36        2:13       39:49        1:10       26:46     1:25:33
86    Donna Scharf           F3539        10/59       14:55        2:45       37:42        1:12       29:01     1:25:35
87    Diana Towne            F4044        13/62       15:53        2:28       38:58        0:53       27:26     1:25:37
88    Lauren Cornew          F2529        24/82       17:24        3:41       37:30        2:33       24:39     1:25:44
89    Kathleen Logan         F3539        11/59       14:40        2:41       41:54        1:12       25:20     1:25:45
90    Remmi Molthen          F5054         7/18       16:43        1:59       37:39        1:18       28:10     1:25:47
91    Cynthia Dunn           F2024         7/32       15:42        1:50       41:25        1:30       25:24     1:25:50
92    Nicole Wiens           F3034        18/54       16:09        2:12       37:47        1:11       28:35     1:25:53
93    Elizabeth Beeman       F2024         8/32       20:57        2:52       36:50        2:16       23:03     1:25:56
94    Alison Omel            F2529        25/82       16:38        1:45       43:08        0:58       23:33     1:25:59
95    Cynthia Visage         F2529        26/82       14:07        2:18       40:37        1:25       27:36     1:26:02
96    Shiloh Krieger         F2529        27/82       16:06        1:58       40:54        1:29       25:39     1:26:05
97    Shayne Brown           F3539        12/59       15:25        3:00       37:26        2:14       28:23     1:26:27
98    Elizabeth Chany        F2529        28/82       15:12        1:35       39:20        1:35       29:21     1:27:01
99    Mary Kate Henle        F3034        19/54       13:55        3:29       40:18        0:58       28:24     1:27:02
100   Pat Fratamico          F4549         6/40       18:21        4:02       36:55        1:54       25:52     1:27:02
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101   Kathi Rose             F5054         8/18       19:46        3:44       36:48        1:09       25:37     1:27:03
102   Teresa Terlizzi        F4549         7/40       15:05        2:17       38:11        1:28       30:04     1:27:04
103   Michele Schuman        F4044        14/62       18:13        3:03       36:37        1:40       27:34     1:27:05
104   Sarah Wilson           F2024         9/32       18:27        1:30       39:15        1:16       26:41     1:27:07
105   Elizabeth Sugarman     F3539        13/59       17:46        2:09       38:11        1:19       27:43     1:27:07
106   Leah Haeber            F4044        15/62       15:07        1:58       39:45        1:45       28:37     1:27:10
107   Kimberly Collier       F4044        16/62       19:00        2:51       37:25        1:37       26:28     1:27:19
108   Rachel Varga           F2529        29/82       13:42        2:30       40:29        1:10       29:30     1:27:19
109   Cristina Romero        F2529        30/82       19:36        2:10       39:56        1:16       24:30     1:27:25
110   Merilyn McGirr         F5559          1/1       16:39        2:57       40:10        0:45       27:01     1:27:30
111   Erin Caswell           F2529        31/82       15:54        1:35       38:36        1:15       30:21     1:27:39
112   Erin Davies            F2024        10/32       15:42        2:08       40:15        1:56       27:53     1:27:52
113   Elizabeth Taylor       F3034        20/54       14:22        2:13       41:22        1:16       28:45     1:27:56
114   Kristen Mercier        F2024        11/32       15:58        2:43       44:43        1:05       23:33     1:28:00
115   Madison Larson         F2024        12/32       17:26        1:27       40:37        1:02       27:37     1:28:07
116   Tara Comer             F3539        14/59       18:21        3:15       40:13        1:01       25:23     1:28:11
117   Keira Malkus           F2529        32/82       20:24        2:27       39:40        1:29       24:13     1:28:12
118   Cheryl Smith           F3034        21/54       16:30        2:33       40:58        1:13       27:01     1:28:14
119   Pam Skorstad           F4549         8/40       17:43        2:02       40:50        0:56       26:46     1:28:16
120   Christine Silcox       F3539        15/59       17:10        2:33       38:57        1:36       28:05     1:28:19
121   Anastasia Hipkins      F4044        17/62       18:09        3:44       37:30        2:02       27:03     1:28:27
122   Mary Reynolds          F5054         9/18       18:45        2:18       39:13        1:35       26:41     1:28:29
123   Christina Espinosa     F4549         9/40       15:33        1:22       38:44        1:06       31:48     1:28:32
124   Chris Dulnikowski      F3539        16/59       17:51        3:56       37:52        2:09       26:50     1:28:36
125   Kelsey Williams        F2529        33/82       15:43        2:47                               25:55     1:28:48
126   Michele Hughes         F4044        18/62       16:56        2:29       36:52        1:26       31:12     1:28:54
127   Julie Swafford         F2529        34/82       18:34        1:29       37:26        0:54       30:33     1:28:54
128   Kristen Garcia         F2529        35/82       21:49        1:54       38:19        1:32       25:31     1:29:03
129   Annika Moman           F3034        22/54       17:56        3:30       41:11        1:39       24:52     1:29:07
130   Sharie Jaynes          F4044        19/62       16:06        2:51       37:10        1:57       31:05     1:29:07
131   Lisa Rood              F3539        17/59       14:35        3:09       40:21        2:34       28:33     1:29:11
132   Meghan Bradshaw        F2024        13/32       16:40        4:12       42:58        1:13       24:58     1:30:00
133   Adria Singleton        F4549        10/40       19:22        3:07       39:40        1:09       26:45     1:30:01
134   Kianne Holnagel        F2024        14/32       13:19        2:11       44:17        1:24       28:53     1:30:02
135   Michell Swarthout      F4549        11/40       18:45        2:21       39:14        1:01       28:44     1:30:03
136   Risa Kawaguchi         F2529        36/82       16:16        3:52       42:41        1:43       25:33     1:30:04
137   Roberta Garvin         F3034        23/54       16:08        2:55       40:09        1:25       29:34     1:30:08
138   Annemarie Aure         F2024        15/32       17:01        1:36       39:52        0:56       30:53     1:30:17
139   Julie Urbanick         F3034        24/54       17:24        3:14       39:16        1:18       29:07     1:30:17
140   Katelynn Stevens       F2529        37/82       13:55        1:45       41:18        1:16       32:10     1:30:22
141   Theresa Nakata         F4044        20/62       16:20        4:12       39:26        1:12       29:21     1:30:29
142   Teri Turner            F4549        12/40       17:45        4:28       38:22        1:50       28:15     1:30:37
143   Stacy Syrstad          F2024        16/32       17:19        2:10       44:48        1:23       24:59     1:30:38
144   Cara Buck              F2529        38/82       17:59        3:04       41:35        1:05       27:02     1:30:44
145   Lisa Larve             F4549        13/40       17:35        2:17       40:40        1:24       28:53     1:30:47
146   Eulaine Trout          F4549        14/40       15:37        2:00       40:24        1:29       31:22     1:30:51
147   Catherine Bell         F4044        21/62       17:59        3:47       38:03        1:09       30:00     1:30:54
148   K.C. Lug               TRIUM         1/15       14:37        2:03       46:21        1:33       26:24     1:30:56
149   Melissa Sullivan       F2529        39/82       15:40        2:12       43:11        1:42       28:30     1:31:13
150   Monica Kelly           F3539        18/59       14:32        4:10       43:00        1:48       27:46     1:31:14
151   Mary Nelson            F3539        19/59       17:25        3:49       46:10        1:12       22:47     1:31:21
152   Abigail Fitzpatrick    F3034        25/54       21:03        2:37       38:31        1:30       27:48     1:31:27
153   Annelle Wiederkehr     F3539        20/59       17:00        2:45       38:58        1:05       31:43     1:31:29
154   Ursula Irwin           F4044        22/62       18:20        2:57       41:16        1:52       27:08     1:31:31
155   Heather Bellin         F4044        23/62       17:59        2:35       42:50        0:59       27:24     1:31:44
156   Cathy Burns            F4044        24/62       17:56        2:15       42:21        1:06       28:16     1:31:52
157   Robin Adam             F4549        15/40       19:39        2:35       38:53        1:35       29:13     1:31:53
158   Karen Raque            F2529        40/82       15:05        3:41       43:51        1:00       28:20     1:31:55
159   Angela Smith           F3034        26/54       18:46        2:31       38:37        1:28       30:36     1:31:55
160   Caroline Sanchez       F4044        25/62       19:17        2:37       39:35        1:15       29:14     1:31:56
161   Nicole Anderson        F2529        41/82       19:34        2:02       41:37        1:01       27:52     1:32:03
162   Kristy Doyle           F3539        21/59       20:20        2:54       39:20        1:32       28:03     1:32:07
163   Donna Nasielski        F4044        26/62       15:50        2:27       41:44        0:45       31:24     1:32:08
164   Katherine Vicario      F3539        22/59       20:47        2:16       39:40        0:55       28:33     1:32:09
165   Leanne Farmer          F3539        23/59       12:05        2:41       42:18        2:34       32:43     1:32:19
166   Michi Uchida           F3539        24/59       20:04        4:59       37:56        2:16       27:14     1:32:28
167   Meghan Boylan          F2529        42/82       17:05        3:41       42:59        1:37       27:09     1:32:29
168   Le Phuong              F3034        27/54       19:14        2:20       40:58        1:07       28:53     1:32:29
169   Jennifer Hankins       F3539        25/59       21:10        3:27       42:04        1:04       24:48     1:32:31
170   Aubrey Haddach         F3034        28/54       17:20        2:18       40:38        1:03       31:20     1:32:37
171   Deven Hollrigel        F3539        26/59       17:56        3:11       41:06        1:28       29:00     1:32:40
172   Rebecca McLain         F2529        43/82       17:06        2:34       40:42        2:06       30:17     1:32:42
173   REDACTED REDACTED      F3034        29/54       19:10        3:34       41:12        1:30       27:18     1:32:42
174   Kristy Nadler          F2529        44/82       21:16        2:48       36:27        1:23       30:53     1:32:46
175   Raegan Lunsford        F3034        30/54       19:58        3:09       40:09        2:00       27:35     1:32:49
176   Jennifer Jean                         0/0       19:12        4:03       38:03        3:55       27:40     1:32:50
177   Joy Ronstadt           F3034        31/54       17:23        2:30       39:54        1:31       31:38     1:32:54
178   Nancy Wilkins-Diehr    F4549        16/40       18:46        2:33       47:26        1:33       22:40     1:32:55
179   Christina Ennen        F3034        32/54       18:07        2:35       41:32        1:25       29:20     1:32:57
180   Lynn Freeman           F2024        17/32       17:57        2:49       42:29        1:17       28:35     1:33:06
181   Tracy Stevens          F4044        27/62       17:09        5:19       40:28        1:34       28:49     1:33:17
182   Monilee Gohr           F4044        28/62       15:15        3:35       38:48        2:18       33:23     1:33:18
183   Jenna Weinert          TRIUM         2/15       18:30        3:18       44:11        1:03       26:21     1:33:21
184   Anna Abrams            F2024        18/32       16:07        2:57       47:44        1:02       25:40     1:33:28
185   Lauren Neel            F2529        45/82       15:51        3:02       44:35        1:11       28:53     1:33:31
186   Cherie England         F4044        29/62       19:28        3:02       39:07        2:07       29:55     1:33:36
187   Stephanie Korgan       F2529        46/82       17:10        6:57       40:39        1:59       26:59     1:33:42
188   Connie Phillips        F2529        47/82       21:41        2:30       40:36        1:57       26:59     1:33:42
189   Stephanie Martin       F3539        27/59       21:23        2:56       39:04        0:57       29:38     1:33:56
190   Linda Peters           F3034        33/54       21:27        4:53       38:41        2:55       26:08     1:34:02
191   Rachel Baez            F2024        19/32       16:01        2:26       42:57        2:27       30:15     1:34:05
192   Anna Palmquist         F2529        48/82       20:09        1:29       42:30        0:54       29:07     1:34:06
193   Janelle Lay            F3539        28/59       18:06        3:18       40:04        1:44       30:58     1:34:08
194   Robin Orner            F4549        17/40       18:55        3:00       40:18        2:09       29:49     1:34:09
195   Mary Ann Calhoun       F5054        10/18       17:00        4:23       40:52        1:07       30:52     1:34:12
196   Ysabel Dale            F4044        30/62       19:10        1:36       42:55        1:09       29:25     1:34:12
197   Susie Zolghadri        F4044        31/62       19:32        2:48       40:55        1:12       29:48     1:34:13
198   Rebecca Rabidoux       F3539        29/59       17:22        3:50       43:47        1:59       27:18     1:34:15
199   Jamie McDonald         F2529        49/82       16:33        1:42       46:26        1:04       28:36     1:34:19
200   Jessica Grindle        F3034        34/54       19:11        3:11       40:44        1:37       29:48     1:34:29
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201   Janice Lotwin          F4549        18/40       19:31        2:26       40:21        1:25       30:50     1:34:31
202   Jennifer Feaver        F3034        35/54                               40:20        1:14       31:29     1:34:39
203   Tania Kapple           F3539        30/59       17:29        2:13       43:14        1:09       30:38     1:34:41
204   Kristi Douglas         F3539        31/59       16:22        2:46       44:42        1:00       29:59     1:34:48
205   Brittany Hayes         F3539        32/59       13:52        5:53       43:25        2:08       29:34     1:34:51
206   Wendy Watson           F3539        33/59       19:13        2:10       45:46        1:19       26:40     1:35:06
207   Judy Kozak             F4044        32/62       19:27        3:26       41:04        1:39       29:35     1:35:09
208   Jessica Dusek          F3034        36/54       16:08        3:26       47:28        1:38       26:35     1:35:14
209   Sarah Graham           F2529        50/82       20:27        3:09       44:08        0:55       26:40     1:35:18
210   Jennifer Reynolds      F4044        33/62       18:04        4:06       40:40        0:55       31:40     1:35:22
211   Kris Kalkbrenner       F4044        34/62       17:20        3:34       42:13        2:02       30:25     1:35:32
212   Pat Reeve              F5054        11/18       14:13        2:38       38:47        1:49       38:09     1:35:33
213   Karen McGlinn          F2529        51/82       18:16        3:33       44:22        2:03       27:26     1:35:37
214   Evelyn Jones-Prenderga F3539        34/59       17:55        3:36       41:53        2:45       29:38     1:35:46
215   Kathy Podraza          F4549        19/40       18:49        2:42       41:36        2:01       30:39     1:35:46
216   Sarah Curr             F3539        35/59       19:09        3:55       42:49        1:49       28:12     1:35:52
217   Michele Borkowski      F3539        36/59       16:56        2:57       45:55        1:18       28:58     1:36:02
218   Farah Heowig           F3539        37/59       15:05        2:16       41:16        1:05       36:23     1:36:03
219   Bonnie Anderson        F2529        52/82       14:22        1:09       54:29        2:19       23:50     1:36:08
220   Carrie Howe            F3034        37/54       17:44        3:37       42:39        1:32       30:46     1:36:16
221   Jamie Nalley           F4549        20/40       17:58        2:15       40:18        1:47       34:23     1:36:39
222   Denise Bardsley        F5054        12/18       19:09        2:09       42:02        1:58       31:29     1:36:45
223   Judy Stamm             F6064          2/4       19:29        4:17       41:13        1:59       30:00     1:36:56
224   Elsa Escobar           F3539        38/59       16:50        3:27       45:45        2:48       28:11     1:36:58
225   Connie Escobar         F2529        53/82       17:53        3:38       44:42        1:32       29:18     1:37:01
226   Celine Beaupre         F4044        35/62       23:38        2:58       36:29        1:24       32:48     1:37:13
227   Kris Powers            F2529        54/82       13:45        2:05       46:06        0:52       34:32     1:37:18
228   Jennifer Redman        F3034        38/54       18:33        3:57       40:03        2:01       32:51     1:37:23
229   Rachelle Lash          F3539        39/59       19:24        3:25       42:05        1:25       31:06     1:37:23
230   Natalie Cook           F2024        20/32       19:42        3:56       43:00        1:30       29:22     1:37:27
231   Kristin Vanderstelt    F3539        40/59       19:18        3:46       42:26        2:02       29:57     1:37:28
232   Jenny Arroyo           F4044        36/62       20:00        3:23       45:22        0:52       28:03     1:37:38
233   Angela Sanchez         F4044        37/62       18:54        4:25       42:47        1:28       30:31     1:38:03
234   Alison Sloat           F2529        55/82       19:35        2:25       46:25        1:53       28:06     1:38:22
235   Delaney Bower          F2529        56/82       18:21        2:23       44:18        1:41       31:42     1:38:24
236   Nicole Sanseverino     F4044        38/62       20:35        3:23       46:10        1:05       27:16     1:38:27
237   Leann Lindemeier       F4044        39/62       19:49        3:28       43:19        1:28       30:29     1:38:30
238   Julie Champlin-Gonzale F4044        40/62       18:17        2:42       40:56        1:47       34:59     1:38:40
239   Jodi Miller            F3539        41/59       20:22        2:55       43:06        1:13       31:08     1:38:43
240   Gwen Keohane           F3539        42/59       25:27        3:32       41:01        1:25       27:32     1:38:55
241   Rebecca Clark          TRIUM         3/15       14:50        2:17       46:45        1:30       33:36     1:38:56
242   Rowena Porcher         F3034        39/54       19:32        2:14       43:22        1:03       32:49     1:38:58
243   Jessica Darsey         F2024        21/32       23:08        2:21       42:37        1:40       29:15     1:38:59
244   Rachel Mullin          F2529        57/82       16:32        2:43       43:33        1:29       34:50     1:39:06
245   Michelle Yother-Johnso F2529        58/82       20:27        3:01       44:36        1:52       29:12     1:39:06
246   Toan Dang              F5054        13/18       21:42        4:04       42:24        2:33       28:48     1:39:29
247   Amy Watt               F4044        41/62       18:19        3:39       42:33        1:20       33:41     1:39:31
248   Cat Healy              F3539        43/59       19:49        6:34       42:02        2:17       28:55     1:39:34
249   Melissa Rothstein      F3539        44/59       23:54        2:57       43:08        1:04       28:37     1:39:37
250   Robin Rosenfeld        F3034        40/54       19:31        2:53       43:44        2:03       31:39     1:39:48
251   Kristen Zellmer        F3034        41/54       22:34        4:22       43:58        0:47       28:31     1:40:09
252   Erin Gorman Tavernier  F2529        59/82       19:55        3:27       42:43        1:54       32:14     1:40:11
253   Angela Bagnas          TRIUM         4/15       22:40        6:53       41:47        1:30       27:44     1:40:31
254   Julie Haman            F2529        60/82       19:47        2:53       43:50        2:18       31:49     1:40:35
255   Beth Vieira            F2024        22/32       20:09        2:56       44:57        2:18       30:18     1:40:37
256   Karena Dawn            F2529        61/82       17:29        2:32       50:03        1:52       28:45     1:40:39
257   Anna Lisa Somera       F2529        62/82       24:24        2:43       42:16        1:54       29:39     1:40:54
258   Katherine Weidmann     F3539        45/59       17:09        2:15       45:45        0:49       35:12     1:41:07
259   Kristin Taddey         F3034        42/54       17:13        3:31       47:09        1:42       31:41     1:41:15
260   Alma Fujiwara          F5054        14/18       19:45        2:29       46:27        1:05       31:37     1:41:21
261   Sandra Fairchild       F4044        42/62       21:00        4:15       41:54        1:07       33:09     1:41:22
262   Dawn Coney             F4044        43/62       21:49        4:51       43:27        1:14       30:13     1:41:32
263   Teresa Silva           F4044        44/62       19:53        3:45       45:42        2:05       30:09     1:41:34
264   Elizabeth Lowe         F4044        45/62       19:00        4:02       44:09        2:14       32:13     1:41:36
265   Noelle Feener          F2529        63/82       18:00        4:27       46:39        2:26       30:25     1:41:54
266   Yingmeei Tan           TRIUM         5/15       21:48        3:06       41:53        2:41       32:29     1:41:54
267   Pamela Wan             TRIUM         6/15       20:33        3:55       43:31        1:29       32:29     1:41:55
268   Elizabeth Ballow       F2024        23/32       18:46        1:55       44:19        1:51       35:09     1:41:59
269   Stephanie Michael      F2529        64/82       15:51        5:28       45:57        1:50       33:01     1:42:05
270   Denise Amos            F3539        46/59       21:30        3:24       42:30        1:50       33:17     1:42:28
271   Jody Bayorek           F2529        65/82       21:06        3:26       42:04        1:19       34:36     1:42:29
272   Julieann Peterson      F4044        46/62       21:04        3:55       44:19        1:42       31:39     1:42:38
273   Jessica Nicholas       F2024        24/32       17:24        2:21       47:04        2:01       33:52     1:42:40
274   Kate Leidiger          F2024        25/32       17:32        2:03       52:14        3:06       27:53     1:42:46
275   Caroline Alvarez       ELITE          6/6       15:14        2:54     1:05:34        1:17       17:51     1:42:48
276   Courtney White         F3034        43/54       18:22        4:27       44:40        0:57       34:30     1:42:53
277   Christina Riza         F4044        47/62       23:31        2:49       43:57        1:24       31:22     1:43:02
278   Jackie Bickford        TRIUM         7/15       21:51        2:12       42:54        1:53       34:22     1:43:10
279   Minerva Herrera        F3034        44/54       26:39        4:00       41:22        1:57       29:21     1:43:16
280   Susan Washington       F4549        21/40       16:38        3:59       41:14        3:17       38:20     1:43:26
281   Liliana Lopez          F2529        66/82       26:29        3:07       44:09        1:31       28:20     1:43:34
282   Teresa King            F4044        48/62       16:10        2:44       43:27        1:21       39:55     1:43:35
283   Judy Hegarty           F4044        49/62       19:12        3:06       44:30        1:15       35:42     1:43:43
284   Kimberly Gross         F4549        22/40       16:21        4:51       46:03        2:42       33:57     1:43:50
285   Hoang Nhan             TRIUM         8/15       21:54        2:58       44:21        1:22       33:26     1:43:59
286   Mary Maine             F3539        47/59       21:28        3:03       46:19        1:41       31:31     1:44:00
287   Lauren Rauch           F4549        23/40       19:25        3:18       39:22        3:49       38:09     1:44:02
288   Natalie Morgan         F3034        45/54       22:33        2:56       44:21        1:21       32:58     1:44:06
289   Kathleen Stranton      F4044        50/62       23:51        3:49       44:04        2:10       30:22     1:44:15
290   Sheila Thompson        FAMIL         1/13       19:38        6:04       45:33        4:49       28:28     1:44:30
291   Jomarie Wilson         FAMIL         2/13       19:32        6:07       45:37        4:56       28:20     1:44:30
292   Andrea Maloney         F2529        67/82       16:54        2:38       48:40        2:00       34:37     1:44:48
293   Cristine Carrier       F3034        46/54       19:06        2:38       42:23        2:17       38:34     1:44:56
294   Shana Gallup           F4044        51/62       16:08        4:26       46:51        2:05       35:38     1:45:06
295   Karen Aiken            F4044        52/62       23:01        2:44       42:50        1:22       35:14     1:45:09
296   Pam Medhurst           F5054        15/18       22:07        4:24       48:16        1:26       29:02     1:45:13
297   Kellie Bernardez       TRIUM         9/15       23:44        3:32       44:39        2:54       30:35     1:45:23
298   Suzanna Kabbe          F2529        68/82       18:05       14:09       41:59        2:18       28:54     1:45:24
299   Kristin Thomas         FAMIL         3/13       24:44        4:19       46:32        1:54       28:04     1:45:32
300   Ashley Chandler        F2024        26/32       17:56        1:52       46:17        1:26       38:19     1:45:48
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301   Laurie Pasquale        FAMIL         4/13       19:28        6:16       45:24        4:57       29:47     1:45:49
302   Huong Nghiem           F3034        47/54       24:49        3:36       41:22        5:34       30:49     1:46:07
303   Micki Ko               F3034        48/54       22:42        5:42       45:14        1:42       30:49     1:46:08
304   Kristen Beatty         F2529        69/82       20:55        3:23       43:43        3:15       35:02     1:46:17
305   Amy Kerr               F2529        70/82       18:58        5:20       45:41        2:44       33:38     1:46:20
306   Betsy Brown            F4044        53/62       18:57        4:23       45:22        2:22       35:25     1:46:27
307   Carolyn Uwate          F2529        71/82       16:19        3:20       47:16        1:40       38:03     1:46:36
308   Mary Neimeyer          F2024        27/32       16:02        2:28       54:22        2:03       31:48     1:46:40
309   Naomi Hensley          F4044        54/62       22:51        2:59       46:34        1:38       33:08     1:47:08
310   Keun Whang             F2529        72/82       25:58        3:29       43:30        2:41       31:36     1:47:12
311   Leslie Winkel          F4549        24/40       20:23        3:43       40:24        2:51       40:01     1:47:20
312   Maureen Kube           FAMIL         5/13                               44:15        3:46       32:26     1:47:28
313   Teresa McCarthy        FAMIL         6/13       20:50        6:13       44:09        3:49       32:28     1:47:28
314   Danielle Christl       FAMIL         7/13       19:29        7:37       44:08        4:03       32:12     1:47:28
315   Holly Thomas           F4549        25/40       19:09        3:25       43:06        2:35       39:19     1:47:32
316   Kimberly Blake         FAMIL         8/13       21:39        4:55       43:09        4:08       34:24     1:48:13
317   Kristy Barone          FAMIL         9/13       16:56        9:38       45:38        1:38       34:24     1:48:13
318   Alli Levy-Palusko      F2529        73/82       20:08        2:56       50:36        0:49       33:45     1:48:13
319   Valerie Gallaher       F4549        26/40       24:54        5:22       45:35        1:52       30:40     1:48:20
320   Jean Bancher           F4549        27/40       23:47        4:37       44:45        2:49       32:28     1:48:23
321   Angela Anderson        F3539        48/59       19:42        2:58       49:31        1:03       35:22     1:48:34
322   Denise Solis           F2024        28/32       20:49        2:18       54:43        1:00       29:48     1:48:36
323   Roseann Rydell         F4549        28/40       18:57        4:17       48:47        2:05       34:38     1:48:42
324   Teresa Scherner        TRIUM        10/15       18:13        2:30       48:02        1:06       38:59     1:48:48
325   Debbie Lucas           FAMIL        10/13       17:41        4:13       49:07        4:06       33:51     1:48:57
326   Linda Herrera          F2529        74/82       18:00        2:32       49:36        2:06       36:47     1:49:00
327   Becky Brown            F4044        55/62       20:29        4:39       47:12        1:54       34:54     1:49:05
328   Sara Loper             F2024        29/32       15:42        5:19       52:30        1:46       33:51     1:49:06
329   Mary Riley             F4549        29/40       20:12        3:47       47:15        1:04       36:53     1:49:08
330   Ivette Yoshinaga       F4044        56/62       27:28        2:27       44:02        2:14       33:23     1:49:32
331   Kathleen McGree        TRIUM        11/15       18:02        2:48       46:05        1:43       41:08     1:49:44
332   Julie Turko            F3539        49/59       19:47        3:25       52:22        1:18       33:06     1:49:56
333   Kristin McGraw         F3539        50/59       17:10        4:55       52:45        1:35       33:38     1:50:00
334   Beth Curran            F3034        49/54       19:29        2:48       46:51        1:59       39:04     1:50:10
335   Jennifer Stevens       F3034        50/54       21:20        4:11       47:40        1:25       35:52     1:50:26
336   Debbie Zajac           F4044        57/62       22:11        4:25       43:53        1:39       38:30     1:50:37
337   Jennifer Hackett       F4044        58/62       19:14        3:41       46:32        1:42       39:39     1:50:46
338   Jessica Harris         F2024        30/32       23:36        2:37       47:15        2:37       34:56     1:50:59
339   Maile Baca             F2529        75/82       20:46        3:06       46:34        1:40       38:58     1:51:01
340   Susan Hahm             F3539        51/59       21:26        3:21       44:50        1:14       40:20     1:51:09
341   Kerry McDaid           TRIUM        12/15       18:32        2:58       46:48        1:15       41:45     1:51:16
342   Sonia Ruan             F4549        30/40       20:25        3:55       50:11        2:15       34:54     1:51:39
343   Carrie Helferich       F2529        76/82       19:39        2:05       54:03        1:03       35:04     1:51:53
344   Megan Daugherty        F2529        77/82       24:03        8:01       45:03        2:14       32:39     1:51:58
345   Suzanne Ohman          F3539        52/59       17:53        3:58       47:23        0:59       41:54     1:52:06
346   Denise Danko           F2529        78/82       17:18        2:55       55:18        1:36       35:18     1:52:24
347   Kelli Cavaliero        F4549        31/40       21:23        4:59       46:40        1:51       37:33     1:52:24
348   Hilary Dunning         F4549        32/40       17:05        8:09       55:21        1:31       30:28     1:52:33
349   Heather Lucas          FAMIL        11/13       20:43        4:23       51:17        2:11       34:09     1:52:42
350   Anggie Becorest        TRIUM        13/15       23:50        5:41       46:23        2:23       34:42     1:52:58
351   Frieda Lacey           F3034        51/54       21:35        7:30       48:38        3:26       32:03     1:53:11
352   Karen Minear           F4549        33/40       21:24        5:52       45:40        3:05       37:34     1:53:34
353   Jeanne Walters         F4044        59/62       22:05        3:32       53:36        2:13       32:39     1:54:03
354   Martha Rich            F4044        60/62       22:26        3:28       49:39        1:51       36:53     1:54:15
355   Catherine Prvanov      FAMIL        12/13       20:11       11:40       43:59        5:39       33:27     1:54:55
356   Susan Brodeur          FAMIL        13/13       28:04        3:47       47:13        2:26       33:28     1:54:56
357   Lisa Hertel            F2529        79/82       24:33        3:34       49:06        1:43       36:03     1:54:57
358   Teresa Heyneman        F4044        61/62       19:30        3:51       49:49        1:53       40:34     1:55:35
359   Virginia Davis         F5054        16/18       20:37        4:19       46:15        1:57       43:11     1:56:18
360   Joan McDonald          F5054        17/18       28:24        3:29       47:36        1:35       35:22     1:56:24
361   Yadira Valerio         F3539        53/59       25:51        6:06       48:20        1:41       35:00     1:56:57
362   Cheryl Parker          F3539        54/59       20:01        4:06       44:41        2:33       45:38     1:56:58
363   Jodie Gerson           F3034        52/54       27:43        5:14       40:06        2:44       41:42     1:57:26
364   Lynn Myers             F4549        34/40       22:40        3:54       52:43        1:47       37:26     1:58:29
365   Robin Pajaro           F3539        55/59       21:13        5:06       52:39        2:22       37:35     1:58:52
366   Leah Breuer            F2529        80/82       20:18        4:29       49:07        3:20       42:03     1:59:16
367   Marin Silvers          TRIUM        14/15       21:31        3:16       50:10        2:20       42:01     1:59:16
368   Kimberly Weixel        F2529        81/82       22:09        3:56       41:02        3:13       50:05     2:00:24
369   Jana Russell           F3539        56/59       21:13        4:13     1:04:06        1:15       31:28     2:02:14
370   Linda Rich             F6064          3/4       28:48        3:10       46:19        1:49       42:13     2:02:17
371   Stephanie Bridger      F3034        53/54       22:58        4:27       49:59        2:16       43:15     2:02:54
372   Amy Davis              F4549        35/40       27:45        4:19       54:13        2:07       35:12     2:03:34
373   Roxanne Griego         F5054        18/18       27:15       10:10       45:36        3:31       37:47     2:04:16
374   Karol Denniston        F4549        36/40       26:26        3:50       47:04        2:51       44:38     2:04:48
375   Barb MacKintosh        F4549        37/40       27:34        5:00       43:23        3:03       46:27     2:05:25
376   Annie Wu               F2529        82/82       23:02        5:37       53:30        2:29       41:02     2:05:38
377   Barbara Singer         F4549        38/40       40:48        8:47       36:48        4:05       36:27     2:06:53
378   Elizabeth Jawbs        F2024        31/32       20:43        6:54       57:56        2:07       40:11     2:07:50
379   Luvern Catibog         F2024        32/32       25:27        2:10       55:53        4:13       40:10     2:07:50
380   Dani Kay Monk          F3034        54/54       24:42        5:13       54:18        1:51       41:50     2:07:52
381   Shannon Spisak         F3539        57/59       24:11                                2:37       41:21     2:09:04
382   Lisa Magnuson          F4549        39/40       31:08        4:11       49:29        2:45       42:42     2:10:13
383   Bobbe Renshaw          TRIUM        15/15       26:20        9:14       48:43        2:38       45:49     2:12:42
384   Pamela Woodside        F3539        58/59       27:51        4:54       50:54        4:27       45:21     2:13:26
385   Cynthia Mishler        F4044        62/62       32:40        5:39                               47:19     2:17:00
386   Kristin Galati         F3539        59/59       21:10        5:15     1:01:42        1:57       49:44     2:19:46
387   Janet Harris           F4549        40/40       17:44        2:34     1:22:06        2:09       38:09     2:22:40
388   Penny Nicholas         F6064          4/4       24:34        4:00     1:11:33        1:30       51:41     2:33:16
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